
                                      Racial Justice Talking Circle RJTC Meeting Dates 
Mark your calendars with these dates! 

http://www.bu.edu/sph/calender/ 
 
 

Description: Join BUSPH faculty, staff, and students for an informal and unstructured conversation about racism, 

white privilege, and inequities—across our own identities and backgrounds, and across our roles at the school. 

Medical Instructional Building INS213 – 72 East Concord Street Boston MA 02118 

Talbot Building T211East – 715 Albany Street, Boston MA 02118 

January 
 

Date Location Time 

Thursday, January 18 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, January 23 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

February 

Date Location Time 

Thursday, February 1 T221E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, February 6 INS 206 5:00-6:00pm 

Thursday, February 15 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

Tuesday, February 20 INS 213 5:00-6:00pm 
 

March 
Date Location Time 
Thursday, March 1 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 
Thursday, March 15 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 
Tuesday, March 20 INS 213 5:00-6:00pm 
Thursday, March 29 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

 
April 
Date Location Time 
Thursday, April 12 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 
Tuesday, April 24 INS 213 5:00-6:00pm 

 

May 
Date Location Time 
Tuesday, May 1 INS 213 5:00-6:00pm 
Thursday, May 10 T211E 1:00-2:00pm 

 
 

 

http://www.bu.edu/sph/calender/

